POLOSON TRANSMITTAL LETTER 2/372

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

700004829997--1 -01/28/02--01030--015 *****78.75 *****78.75

SUBJECT: SUTTON'S Mailing Inc.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)

Enclosed is an origin	al and one(1) copy of the article	es of incorporation and	a check for :	1
\$70.00 Filing Fee	Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	
FROM	Calvin Sutton	rinted or typed)		
	1755 Castle	Rock Rol Address	02 FEB 25	
	Tumpa City,	FL. 33617 State & Zip		
		33 - 9621	STATE LORIDA	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

W 3 3 102



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

February 4, 2002

CALVIN SUTTON 1755 CASTLE ROCK RD TAMPA, FL 33612

SUBJECT: MAILMAN INC. Ref. Number: W02000003150



We have received your document for MAILMAN INC. and check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6957.

Pamela Smith Corporate Specialist Amendment Section

Letter Number: 802A00006738

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: 5utton's Mailing Inc. SLORE JARY OF STATE
The principal place of business/mailing address is:
1755 Castle Rock Rd, Tampa, FL. 33612 ARTICLE III PURPOSE
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 1,000 Shares
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(es) and title(s): Calvin Sutton, President, 1755 Castle Rock Rd Tampa, FL. 33612
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: Calvin Suffon 1755 Castle Rock Rd, Tampa, T-L, 33612
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Calvin Sutton 1755 Carstle Rock Rd, Fampu. FL. 33612

1/2/1/02

Signature/Incorporator